DATE

SCOTT COUNTY AUDITOR

RESOLUTION

SCOTT COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

January 21, 2021

APPROVAL OF APPOINTMENT OF NATHAN BILLANY TO THE LIBRARY BOARD

- Section 1. That the appointment of Nathan Billany, LeClaire, to the Library

 Board for an unexpired six (6) year term expiring on June 30, 2021 is hereby approved.
- Section 2. This resolution shall take effect immediately.

DATE

SCOTT COUNTY AUDITOR

RESOLUTION

SCOTT COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

January 21, 2021

APPROVAL OF APPOINTMENT OF DAN TRUE TO THE LIBRARY BOARD

- Section 1. That the appointment of Dan True, Blue Grass, to the Library Board for an unexpired six (6) year term expiring on June 30, 2021 is hereby approved.
- Section 2. This resolution shall take effect immediately.

DATE

SCOTT COUNTY AUDITOR

RESOLUTION

SCOTT COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

January 21, 2021

APPROVAL OF APPOINTMENT OF KIM HILDEBRAND TO THE LIBRARY BOARD

- Section 1. That the appointment of Kim Hildebrand, Princeton, to the Library

 Board for an unexpired six (6) year term expiring on June 30, 2023 is
 hereby approved.
- Section 2. This resolution shall take effect immediately.

DATE

SCOTT COUNTY AUDITOR

RESOLUTION

SCOTT COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

January 21, 2021

APPROVAL OF APPOINTMENT OF SEAN ECKHARDT TO THE BUILDING BOARD OF APPEALS

- Section 1. That the appointment of Sean Eckhardt, Eldridge, to the Building

 Board of Appeals for a (5) year term expiring on December 31, 2025
 is hereby approved.
- Section 2. This resolution shall take effect immediately.

DATE

SCOTT COUNTY AUDITOR

RESOLUTION

SCOTT COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

January 21, 2021

APPROVAL OF APPOINTMENT OF DOUG NELSON TO THE COUNTY ASSESSOR EXAMINING BOARD

- Section 1. That the appointment of Doug Nelson, Bettendorf, to the County

 Assessor Examining Board for a (6) year term expiring on December

 31, 2026 is hereby approved.
- Section 2. This resolution shall take effect immediately.

DATE

SCOTT COUNTY AUDITOR

RESOLUTION

SCOTT COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

January 21, 2021

APPROVAL OF APPOINTMENT OF JACKIE STARON TO THE JUDICIAL MAGISTRATE APPOINTMENT COMMISSION

- Section 1. That the appointment of Jackie Staron, Rural Davenport, to the Judicial Magistrate Appointment Commission for a six (6) year term expiring on December 31, 2026 is hereby approved.
- Section 2. This resolution shall take effect immediately.